Lenovo® recommends Windows® 7 Professional.
THINKPAD
W520 NoTebooK
LeNoVo eNHANCeD eXPeRIeNCe 2.0 FoR WINDoWS® 7.
FASTeR AND oPTImIzeD FoR buSINeSS.
Lenovo Enhanced Experience 2.0 for Windows® 7 uses RapidBoot technology to start your
PC on average 20 seconds faster than a typical Windows® 7 computer*. And with superior
web conferencing and robust security features, you’ll benefit from increased productivity

• Private Internet call mode with noise cancelling dual
array microphones
• Talk and type keyboard noise reduction technology
the right tooLs For PoWer users
The ThinkPad W520 is designed for professionals who need superior
processing power and a host of features to meet their business
needs. The ThinkPad W520 includes:
• Optional RAID 0, 1 Hard Drives for greater storage capacity
or critical data backup
• USB 3.0 ports for 10x faster data transfer and 50% more power
for connected devices
• NVIDIA® Optimus™ technology for greatly improved battery life
and mobility
• Optional Built-in color calibrator for accurate color and color workflow
Lenovo® recommends Windows® 7 Professional.
THINKPAD
W520 NoTebooK
The Lenovo® ThinkPad® W520 Notebook Specifications
1 Special Bid only
2 80GB mSATA SSD is in addition to other Hard Drives and fits in the WWAN slot. As a result, it is not available with WWAN
3 Availability of components may differ in select markets
4 Please check with your local sales representative for availability in your country
5 All Battery Life Data Based On Mobile Mark 2007 Benchmark
DEscRiPTiON W520
chipset/cPU Intel®	Core™	i7-2920XM	(2.50GHz,	8MB	L3,	1600MHz	FSB,	55W)
Intel®	Core™	i7-2820QM	(2.30GHz,	8MB	L3,	1600MHz	FSB,	45W)
Intel®	Core™	i7-2720QM	(2.20GHz,	6MB	L3,	1600MHz	FSB,	45W)
Intel®	Core™	i7-2630QM	(2.00GHz,	6MB	L3,	1333MHz	FSB)3
Intel®	Core™	i7-2620M	(2.70GHz,	4MB	L3,	1333MHz	FSB,	35W)
Intel®	Core™	i5-2540M	(2.60GHz,	3MB	L3,	1333MHz	FSB,	35W)
Intel®	Core™	i5-2520M	(2.50GHz,	3MB	L3,	1333MHz	FSB,	35W)
Preloaded	Os	(Operating	system) Genuine	Windows®	7	Home	Basic	32-bit
Genuine	Windows®	7	Home	Premium	32-bit
Genuine	Windows®	7	Home	Premium	64-bit
Genuine	Windows®	7	Professional	32-bit
Genuine	Windows®	7	Professional	32-bit
Display HD,	HD+,	FHD	15.6	inch,	16:9,	LED
Memory Up	to	32GB	DDR3	(4	slots)
Weight 5.95lbs	(2.7kg)	starting	weight	with	optical	drive
Form	Factor
14.68in	x	9.65in	x	1.26in		1.41in
372.8mm	x	245.1mm	x	31.8		35.6mm
i/O	(input/Output)	Ports 2	USB	3.0	ports
1	USB/eSATA
1	Powered	USB
Optical	Drive Multiburner	combo	drive
Multimedia Dual	digital	microphone
Graphics	GPU NVIDIA®	QUADRO®	1000M	2GB	VRAM	with	96	CUDA	CORES NVIDIA®	QUADRO®	2000M	2GB	VRAM	with	192	CUDA	CORES
slots 34mm	ExpressCard	and	MMC Smart	Card	Reader	(optional)
internal	Pcie	slots 1	full,	2	half
WiMAX/Wifi Intel®	Centrino®	Advanced-N	+	WiMAX	6250	(Kilmer	Peak)	2x2	AGN
WLAN Intel®	Centrino®	Ultimate-N	6300	(Puma	Peak)	3x3	AGN	(performance)
Intel®	Centrino®	Advanced-N	6205	(Taylor	Peak)	2x2	AGN	(performance)
WWAN Gobi™	3000	Sierra	Wireless	EV-DO/HSPA	WWAN	Minicard
Ericsson	HSPA	+	WWAN	Minicard	(F5521gw)
LeadCore	TD-SCDMA	WWAN	Minicard	(LC5730D)
Huawei	EV-DO	WWAN	Minicard	(EM660)
HDD 160GB	(7200RPM	SATA)1
250GB	(5400RPM	SATA)
250GB	HDD	7200	RPM	FDE1
320GB	(5400/7200RPM	SATA)
500GB	(7200RPM	SATA)
ssD 80GB	Intel®	Micro	SSD
128GB	SSD
160GB	SSD
Webcam 720p	HD
Battery	Life5 Up	to	10.7	Hours	with	9	Cell	Battery,Dual	Core	i5-2520M,	128GB	SSD	Drive,	Quadro	1000M	Graphics